
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6

StN
5

10
99
39
31

520

PIC
1
1
2
1
1
2

Class
G1/P1
G2/P1
G1/P1
G2/P3
G1/GT3
G1/GT3

Driver
Keith FRIESER
Matteo FERRER-AZA
Jamie CONSTABLE
Mark DRAIN
Oliver James WEBB
Andre HARTL

Nat.
CA
IT
GB
GB
GB
DE

Car
Zytek 09S-4500cc
Chevrolet Corvette C7R Daytona Prototype-5400cc
Zytek 04S-3400cc
Ligier LMP3-5000cc
Mosler MT900R-7000cc
Porsche 997 GT3-3800cc

Best
2:11.595
2:12.126
2:16.751
2:17.716
2:20.800
2:35.293

In
11
7

11
1
5
8

Diff

0.531
5.156
6.121
9.205

23.698

Gap

0.531
4.625
0.965
3.084

14.493

Km/h
147,808
147,214
142,235
141,238
138,145
125,252

Lps
12
10
12
11
6

11

Sorted on Best Lap time

Pozn.
CAR 39 - NO TRANSPONDER SIGNAL - FOTOCELL TIMES ONLY

Vytišt no: 12.7.2024 10:57:52

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

Timekeeper: Miroslav Mík

Brno - Grand Prix Revival
Masters Endurance Legends

Free Practice  -  Provisional Results

Trénink - start v 10:20:05

Brno 5,403 Km

12.7.2024 10:20



8

9

10

p11

(31) Oliver James WEBB

1

p2

3

4

5

p6

(520) Andre HARTL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

p11

2:20.382

2:20.070

2:20.647

2:43.866

2:29.599

2:31.808

5:01.368

2:21.096

2:20.800

2:34.378

2:39.323

2:37.965

2:38.745

2:39.405

2:37.793

2:39.715

2:35.958

2:35.293

2:37.693

2:38.117

3:02.263

+2.666

+2.354

+2.931

+26.150

+8.799

+11.008

+2:40.568

+0.296

+13.578

+4.030

+2.672

+3.452

+4.112

+2.500

+4.422

+0.665

+2.400

+2.824

+26.970

(5) Keith FRIESER

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

p12

(10) Matteo FERRER-AZA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

p8

9

p10

(99) Jamie CONSTABLE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

p12

(39) Mark DRAIN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

2:24.976

2:19.675

2:18.752

2:16.424

2:15.971

2:17.342

2:19.403

2:13.872

2:12.834

2:12.499

2:11.595

2:26.711

2:19.087

2:16.747

2:13.497

2:13.193

2:13.598

2:13.067

2:12.126

2:19.969

3:45.613

2:27.655

2:44.970

2:36.644

2:31.074

2:27.589

2:25.643

2:24.446

2:21.184

2:20.993

2:19.381

2:18.209

2:16.751

2:33.059

2:17.716

2:22.825

2:19.227

2:19.390

2:20.640

2:19.149

6:42.987

+13.381

+8.080

+7.157

+4.829

+4.376

+5.747

+7.808

+2.277

+1.239

+0.904

+15.116

+6.961

+4.621

+1.371

+1.067

+1.472

+0.941

+7.843

+1:33.487

+15.529

+28.219

+19.893

+14.323

+10.838

+8.892

+7.695

+4.433

+4.242

+2.630

+1.458

+16.308

+5.109

+1.511

+1.674

+2.924

+1.433

+4:25.271

Vytišt no: 12.7.2024 10:59:06

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

Timekeeper: Miroslav Mík

Brno - Grand Prix Revival
Masters Endurance Legends

Free Practice  -  Provisional Results

Trénink - start v 10:20:05

Brno 5,403 Km

12.7.2024 10:20



Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

StN 
5 

10 
99 
39 
31 

520 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 

Class 
G1/P1 
G2/P1 
G1/P1 
G2/P3 
G1/GT3 
G1/GT3 

Driver 
Keith FRIESER 
Matteo FERRER-AZA 
Jamie CONSTABLE 
Mark DRAIN 
Oliver J. WEBB /  James HANSON 
Andre HARTL 

Nat. 
CA 
IT 
GB 
GB 
GB 
DE 

Car 
Zytek 09S-4500cc 
Chevrolet Corvette C7R Daytona Prototype-5400cc 
Zytek 04S-3400cc 
Ligier LMP3-5000cc 
Mosler MT900R-7000cc 
Porsche 997 GT3-3800cc 

Best 
2:01.654 
2:02.383 
2:04.925 
2:11.272 
2:13.217 
2:24.538 

In 
9 
4 
7 
8 
6 
1 

Diff 

0.729 
3.271 
9.618 

11.563 
22.884 

Gap 

0.729 
2.542 
6.347 
1.945 

11.321 

Km/h 
159,886 
158,934 
155,700 
148,172 
146,008 
134,572 

Lps 
12 
11 
12 
10 
8 
8 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Vytištěno: 12.7.2024 16:04:16 

Race Director:  

Stewards:  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licence: Miksoft 

Timekeeper: Miroslav Mík

Brno - Grand Prix Revival 

Masters Endurance Legends 

Qualification Practice 1  -  Provisional Results 

Kvalifikace (30:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 15:30:00 

Brno 5,403 Km 

12.7.2024 15:30 



7 

8 

9 

10 

(31) Oliver J. WEBB /  James HANSON 

1 

2 

p3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

(520) Andre HARTL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

2:14.810 

2:11.272 

2:12.018 

2:12.331 

2:16.231 

2:15.138 

2:21.362 

5:00.561 

2:13.839 

2:13.217 

2:13.531 

2:21.170 

2:24.538 

2:27.440 

2:26.105 

2:27.676 

2:27.485 

2:30.236 

2:30.646 

2:39.625 

+3.538 

+0.746 

+1.059 

+3.014 

+1.921 

+8.145 

+2:47.344 

+0.622 

+0.314 

+7.953 

+2.902 

+1.567 

+3.138 

+2.947 

+5.698 

+6.108 

+15.087 

(5) Keith FRIESER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

p12 

(10) Matteo FERRER-AZA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

p10 

11 

(99) Jamie CONSTABLE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

p9 

10 

11 

12 

(39) Mark DRAIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

6 

2:03.428 

2:02.717 

2:03.672 

2:03.682 

2:03.426 

2:12.311 

4:13.398 

2:02.532 

2:01.654 

2:01.689 

2:04.960 

2:14.152 

2:03.796 

2:02.474 

2:02.752 

2:02.383 

2:08.544 

4:18.681 

2:02.716 

2:03.078 

2:03.085 

2:10.970 

3:41.540 

2:06.261 

2:05.232 

2:05.396 

2:05.857 

2:33.499 

2:05.091 

2:04.925 

2:05.178 

2:13.468 

4:42.691 

2:06.944 

2:05.336 

2:12.953 

2:12.783 

2:12.585 

2:12.161 

2:27.422 

7:02.962 

+1.774 

+1.063 

+2.018 

+2.028 

+1.772 

+10.657 

+2:11.744 

+0.878 

+0.035 

+3.306 

+12.498 

+1.413 

+0.091 

+0.369 

+6.161 

+2:16.298 

+0.333 

+0.695 

+0.702 

+8.587 

+1:39.157 

+1.336 

+0.307 

+0.471 

+0.932 

+28.574 

+0.166 

+0.253 

+8.543 

+2:37.766 

+2.019 

+0.411 

+1.681 

+1.511 

+1.313 

+0.889 

+16.150 

+4:51.690 

Vytištěno: 12.7.2024 16:04:33 

Race Director:  

Stewards:  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licence: Miksoft 

Timekeeper: Miroslav Mík

Brno - Grand Prix Revival 

Masters Endurance Legends 

Qualification Practice 1  -  Provisional Results 

Kvalifikace (30:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 15:30:00 

Brno 5,403 Km 

12.7.2024 15:30 



Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

StN 
5 

10 
99 
39 
31 

520 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 

Class 
G1/P1 
G2/P1 
G1/P1 
G2/P3 
G1/GT3 
G1/GT3 

Driver 
Keith FRIESER 
Matteo FERRER-AZA 
Jamie CONSTABLE 
Mark DRAIN 
Oliver J. WEBB /  James HANSON 
Andre HARTL 

Nat. 
CA 
IT 
GB 
GB 
GB 
DE 

Car 
Zytek 09S-4500cc 
Chevrolet Corvette C7R Daytona Prototype-5400cc 
Zytek 04S-3400cc 
Ligier LMP3-5000cc 
Mosler MT900R-7000cc 
Porsche 997 GT3-3800cc 

Best 
2:01.654 
2:02.383 
2:04.925 
2:11.272 
2:13.217 
2:24.538 

In 
9 
4 
7 
8 
6 
1 

Diff 

0.729 
3.271 
9.618 

11.563 
22.884 

Gap 

0.729 
2.542 
6.347 
1.945 

11.321 

Km/h 
159,886 
158,934 
155,700 
148,172 
146,008 
134,572 

Lps 
12 
11 
12 
10 
8 
8 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Vytištěno: 12.7.2024 16:48:40 

Race Director:  

Stewards:  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licence: Miksoft 

Timekeeper: Miroslav Mík

Brno - Grand Prix Revival 

Masters Endurance Legends 

Qualification Practice 1  -  Final Results 

Kvalifikace (30:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 15:30:00 

Brno 5,403 Km 

12.7.2024 15:30 



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
5

99
10
31
39

520

PIC
1
2
1
1
1
2

Class
G1/P1
G1/P1
G2/P1

G1/GT3
G2/P3

G1/GT3

Name
Keith FRIESER
Jamie CONSTABLE
Matteo FERRER-AZA
Oliver J. WEBB /  James HANSON
Mark DRAIN
Andre HARTL

Nat.
CA
GB
IT
GB
GB
DE

Car
Zytek 09S-4500cc
Zytek 04S-3400cc
Chevrolet Corvette C7R Daytona Prototype-5400cc
Mosler MT900R-7000cc
Ligier LMP3-5000cc
Porsche 997 GT3-3800cc

Year
2009
2004
2016
2008
2018
2010

Best of
1:57.516
1:58.238
2:01.586
2:10.325
2:11.222
2:22.704

Diff

0.722
4.070

12.809
13.706
25.188

Gap

0.722
3.348
8.739
0.897

11.482

Q1 Best
2:01.654
2:04.925
2:02.383
2:13.217
2:11.272
2:24.538

Q2 Best
1:57.516
1:58.238
2:01.586
2:10.325
2:11.222
2:22.704

Vytišt no: 13.7.2024 12:22:25

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

Timekeeper: Miroslav Mík

Brno - Grand Prix Revival
Masters Endurance Legends

Qualification 1 + 2

Brno 5,403 Km



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
5

99
10
31
39

520

PIC
1
2
1
1
1
2

Class
G1/P1
G1/P1
G2/P1
G1/GT3
G2/P3
G1/GT3

Name
Keith FRIESER
Jamie CONSTABLE
Matteo FERRER-AZA
Oliver J. WEBB /  James HANSON
Mark DRAIN
Andre HARTL

Nat.
CA
GB
IT
GB
GB
DE

Car
Zytek 09S-4500cc
Zytek 04S-3400cc
Chevrolet Corvette C7R Daytona Prototype-5400cc
Mosler MT900R-7000cc
Ligier LMP3-5000cc
Porsche 997 GT3-3800cc

Best Tm
1:57.516
1:58.238
2:01.586
2:10.325
2:11.222
2:22.704

In Lap
10
10

7
3
1
1

Diff

0.722
4.070

12.809
13.706
25.188

Gap

0.722
3.348
8.739
0.897

11.482

Best km/h
165,516
164,505
159,976
149,248
148,228
136,302

Laps
11
11
10

4
12

6

Sorted on Best Lap time

Margin of Victory
1 Kolo

Avg. Speed
133,038

Best Lap Tm
1:57.516

Best Speed
165,516

Best Lap by
5 - Keith FRIESER

Vytišt no: 13.7.2024 12:13:31

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

Brno - Grand Prix Revival
Masters Endurance Legends

Qualification Practice 2  -  Provisional Results

Kvalifikace (30:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 11:40:00

Brno 5,403 Km

13.7.2024 11:40



4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

(520) Andre HARTL

1

2

3

4

5

p6

2:12.740

2:12.486

2:12.438

2:13.777

2:13.091

2:12.416

2:14.054

2:13.478

2:13.981

2:22.704

2:25.157

2:26.103

2:24.187

2:24.273

2:55.255

+1.518

+1.264

+1.216

+2.555

+1.869

+1.194

+2.832

+2.256

+2.759

+2.453

+3.399

+1.483

+1.569

+32.551

(5) Keith FRIESER

1

2

3

p4

5

6

7

8

9

10

p11

(99) Jamie CONSTABLE

1

2

3

4

5

6

p7

8

9

10

p11

(10) Matteo FERRER-AZA

1

2

3

4

p5

6

7

8

p9

10

(31) Oliver J. WEBB /  James HANSON

1

2

3

p4

(39) Mark DRAIN

1

2

3

2:02.369

2:01.588

2:02.210

2:09.404

6:07.390

1:58.989

1:58.591

1:58.637

1:57.760

1:57.516

2:14.660

2:07.076

2:04.185

2:02.409

2:02.516

2:02.771

2:02.196

2:19.304

4:17.102

1:59.664

1:58.238

2:13.975

2:02.765

2:01.612

2:01.829

2:01.873

2:11.031

4:34.694

2:01.586

2:01.818

2:07.175

4:44.042

2:12.603

2:10.915

2:10.325

2:20.028

2:11.222

2:11.747

2:13.585

+4.853

+4.072

+4.694

+11.888

+4:09.874

+1.473

+1.075

+1.121

+0.244

+17.144

+8.838

+5.947

+4.171

+4.278

+4.533

+3.958

+21.066

+2:18.864

+1.426

+15.737

+1.179

+0.026

+0.243

+0.287

+9.445

+2:33.108

+0.232

+5.589

+2:42.456

+2.278

+0.590

+9.703

+0.525

+2.363

Vytišt no: 13.7.2024 12:27:20

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

Timekeeper: Miroslav Mík

Brno - Grand Prix Revival
Masters Endurance Legends

Qualification Practice 2  -  Provisional Results

Kvalifikace (30:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 11:40:00

Brno 5,403 Km

13.7.2024 11:40





POLE POSITION

 11
5 Keith FRIESER

1:57.516
 12

99 Jamie CONSTABLE
1:58.238

 23
10 Matteo FERRER-AZA

2:01.586
 24

31 Oliver J. WEBB /  James HANSON
2:10.325

 35
39 Mark DRAIN

2:11.222
 36

520 Andre HARTL
2:22.704

Vytišt no: 13.7.2024 16:06:25

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

Timekeeper: Miroslav Mík

Brno - Grand Prix Revival
Masters Endurance Legends

Race 1  -  Final Grid

Závod (40:00 (hh):mm:ss)

Brno 5,403 Km

13.7.2024 17:30



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

StC
5

99
10
31
39

520

PIC
1
2
1
1
1
2

Class
G1/P1
G1/P1
G2/P1

G1/GT3
G2/P3

G1/GT3

Name
Keith FRIESER
Jamie CONSTABLE
Matteo FERRER-AZA
Oliver J. WEBB /  James HANSON
Mark DRAIN
Andre HARTL

Car
Zytek 09S-4500cc
Zytek 04S-3400cc
Chevrolet Corvette C7R Daytona Prototype-5400cc
Mosler MT900R-7000cc
Ligier LMP3-5000cc
Porsche 997 GT3-3800cc

Lps
20
20
19
18
18
16

Time
41:25.422
41:42.209
41:31.874
41:47.393
42:30.271
41:27.350

Diff

16.787
1 Kolo

2 Kol
2 Kol
4 Kol

Gap

16.787
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
42.878

2 Kol

Avg.km/h
156,519
155,469
148,308
139,633
137,285
125,118

Best
1:58.924
1:59.046
2:03.278
2:08.315
2:13.482
2:24.851

In
8
4
2
3
4
1

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
16.787

Avg. Speed
156,519

Best Lap Tm
1:58.924

Best Speed
163,557

Best Lap by
5 - Keith FRIESER

Vytišt no: 13.7.2024 18:16:25

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

Brno - Grand Prix Revival
Masters Endurance Legends

Race 1  -  Provisional Results

Závod (40:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 17:30:35

Brno 5,403 Km

13.7.2024 17:30



Pos

G1/GT3
1
2

G1/P1
1
2

G2/P1
1

G2/P3
1

StC

31
520

5
99

10

39

PIC

1
2

1
2

1

1

Class

G1/GT3
G1/GT3

G1/P1
G1/P1

G2/P1

G2/P3

Name

Oliver J. WEBB /  James HANSON
Andre HARTL

Keith FRIESER
Jamie CONSTABLE

Matteo FERRER-AZA

Mark DRAIN

Car

Mosler MT900R-7000cc
Porsche 997 GT3-3800cc

Zytek 09S-4500cc
Zytek 04S-3400cc

Chevrolet Corvette C7R Daytona Prototype-5400cc

Ligier LMP3-5000cc

Lps

18
16

20
20

19

18

Time

41:47.393
41:27.350

41:25.422
41:42.209

41:31.874

42:30.271

Diff

2 Kol

16.787

Gap

2 Kol

16.787

Avg.km/h

139,633
125,118

156,519
155,469

148,308

137,285

Best

2:08.315
2:24.851

1:58.924
1:59.046

2:03.278

2:13.482

In

3
1

8
4

2

4

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
16.787

Avg. Speed
156,519

Best Lap Tm
1:58.924

Best Speed
163,557

Best Lap by
5 - Keith FRIESER

Vytišt no: 13.7.2024 18:17:21

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

Brno - Grand Prix Revival
Masters Endurance Legends

Race 1  -  Provisional Results

Závod (40:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 17:30:35

Brno 5,403 Km

13.7.2024 17:30



Competitors Laps

1Keith FRIESER (5)
2Jamie CONSTABLE (99)
3Matteo FERRER-AZA (10)
4Oliver J. WEBB /  James HANSON (31)
5Mark DRAIN (39)
6Andre HARTL (520)

0
5
99
10
31
39
520

1
5
99
10
31
39
520

2
5
99
10
31
39
520

3
5
99
10
31
39
520

4
5
99
10
31
39
520

5
5
99
10
31
39
520

6
5
99
10
31
39
520

7
5
99
10
31
39
520

8
5
99
10
31
39
520

9
5
10
99
31
39
520

10
5
10
99
31
39
520

11
5
99
10
31
39
520

12
5
99
10
31
39
520

13
5
99
10
31
39
520

14
5
99
10
31
39
520

15
5
99
10
31
39
520

16
5
99
10
31
39
520

17
5
99
10
31
39

18
5
99
10
31
39

19
5
99
10

20
5
99

Lapchart

Vytišt no: 13.7.2024 18:28:33

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
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Race 1  -  Provisional Results

Závod (40:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 17:30:35

Brno 5,403 Km

13.7.2024 17:30



4

5

6

7

8

9

p10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

(31) Oliver J. WEBB /  James HANSON

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

p10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

(39) Mark DRAIN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

p9

10

11

2:04.775

2:05.305

2:05.060

2:05.873

2:06.085

2:05.896

2:08.387

3:30.591

2:06.555

2:07.858

2:07.405

2:07.947

2:07.789

2:08.844

2:08.646

2:10.591

2:10.155

2:08.936

2:08.315

2:09.018

2:09.542

2:09.784

2:09.887

2:11.177

2:11.895

2:16.295

4:04.942

2:17.079

2:15.964

2:15.555

2:16.978

2:17.312

2:16.731

2:16.509

2:13.533

2:13.745

2:13.786

2:13.482

2:15.721

2:13.858

2:13.856

2:13.592

2:38.419

3:40.555

2:15.665

+1.497

+2.027

+1.782

+2.595

+2.807

+2.618

+5.109

+1:27.313

+3.277

+4.580

+4.127

+4.669

+4.511

+5.566

+5.368

+7.313

+1.840

+0.621

+0.703

+1.227

+1.469

+1.572

+2.862

+3.580

+7.980

+1:56.627

+8.764

+7.649

+7.240

+8.663

+8.997

+8.416

+8.194

+0.051

+0.263

+0.304

+2.239

+0.376

+0.374

+0.110

+24.937

+1:27.073

+2.183

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

(520) Andre HARTL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

p8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

2:16.622

2:16.281

2:17.475

2:19.024

2:16.979

2:15.970

2:19.962

2:24.851

2:25.925

2:26.980

2:27.620

2:28.919

2:31.505

2:33.005

2:36.175

3:50.447

2:29.928

2:31.087

2:29.043

2:32.425

2:32.220

2:31.598

2:33.629

+3.140

+2.799

+3.993

+5.542

+3.497

+2.488

+6.480

+1.074

+2.129

+2.769

+4.068

+6.654

+8.154

+11.324

+1:25.596

+5.077

+6.236

+4.192

+7.574

+7.369

+6.747

+8.778

(5) Keith FRIESER

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

p11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

(99) Jamie CONSTABLE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

p8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

(10) Matteo FERRER-AZA

1

2

3

2:01.988

2:00.934

2:00.206

1:59.008

1:59.351

1:59.580

1:59.739

1:58.924

2:00.019

2:01.680

2:03.823

3:17.690

1:59.334

1:59.792

1:59.413

1:59.910

2:00.225

2:00.655

2:01.201

2:01.362

2:03.992

2:00.527

1:59.848

1:59.046

1:59.381

1:59.152

1:59.479

2:02.573

3:23.228

2:00.236

2:01.563

1:59.887

1:59.659

2:00.186

2:00.997

2:02.181

2:02.326

2:02.035

2:01.976

2:03.103

2:05.593

2:03.278

2:04.324

+3.064

+2.010

+1.282

+0.084

+0.427

+0.656

+0.815

+1.095

+2.756

+4.899

+1:18.766

+0.410

+0.868

+0.489

+0.986

+1.301

+1.731

+2.277

+2.438

+4.946

+1.481

+0.802

+0.335

+0.106

+0.433

+3.527

+1:24.182

+1.190

+2.517

+0.841

+0.613

+1.140

+1.951

+3.135

+3.280

+2.989

+2.930

+4.057

+2.315

+1.046
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Race Director:

Stewards:
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Race 1  -  Provisional Results

Závod (40:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 17:30:35

Brno 5,403 Km

13.7.2024 17:30



Pos

G1/GT3
1
2

G1/P1
1
2

G2/P1
1

G2/P3
1

StC

31
520

5
99

10

39

PIC

1
2

1
2

1

1

Class

G1/GT3
G1/GT3

G1/P1
G1/P1

G2/P1

G2/P3

Name

Oliver J. WEBB /  James HANSON
Andre HARTL

Keith FRIESER
Jamie CONSTABLE

Matteo FERRER-AZA

Mark DRAIN

Car

Mosler MT900R-7000cc
Porsche 997 GT3-3800cc

Zytek 09S-4500cc
Zytek 04S-3400cc

Chevrolet Corvette C7R Daytona Prototype-5400cc

Ligier LMP3-5000cc

Lps

18
16

20
20

19

18

Time

41:47.393
41:27.350

41:25.422
41:42.209

41:31.874

42:30.271

Diff

2 Kol

16.787

Gap

2 Kol

16.787

Avg.km/h

139,633
125,118

156,519
155,469

148,308

137,285

Best

2:08.315
2:24.851

1:58.924
1:59.046

2:03.278

2:13.482

In

3
1

8
4

2

4

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
16.787

Avg. Speed
156,519

Best Lap Tm
1:58.924

Best Speed
163,557

Best Lap by
5 - Keith FRIESER

Vytišt no: 13.7.2024 18:56:46

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft
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Race 1  -  Final Results

Závod (40:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 17:30:35

Brno 5,403 Km

13.7.2024 17:30



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

StC
5

99
10
31
39

520

PIC
1
2
1
1
1
2

Class
G1/P1
G1/P1
G2/P1

G1/GT3
G2/P3

G1/GT3

Name
Keith FRIESER
Jamie CONSTABLE
Matteo FERRER-AZA
Oliver J. WEBB /  James HANSON
Mark DRAIN
Andre HARTL

Car
Zytek 09S-4500cc
Zytek 04S-3400cc
Chevrolet Corvette C7R Daytona Prototype-5400cc
Mosler MT900R-7000cc
Ligier LMP3-5000cc
Porsche 997 GT3-3800cc

Lps
20
20
19
18
18
16

Time
41:25.422
41:42.209
41:31.874
41:47.393
42:30.271
41:27.350

Diff

16.787
1 Kolo

2 Kol
2 Kol
4 Kol

Gap

16.787
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
42.878

2 Kol

Avg.km/h
156,519
155,469
148,308
139,633
137,285
125,118

Best
1:58.924
1:59.046
2:03.278
2:08.315
2:13.482
2:24.851

In
8
4
2
3
4
1

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
16.787

Avg. Speed
156,519

Best Lap Tm
1:58.924

Best Speed
163,557

Best Lap by
5 - Keith FRIESER

Vytišt no: 13.7.2024 18:55:45

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

Brno - Grand Prix Revival
Masters Endurance Legends

Race 1  -  Final Results

Závod (40:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 17:30:35

Brno 5,403 Km

13.7.2024 17:30





Pos
1
2
3
4
5

StC
99

5
10
39
31

PIC
1
2
1
1
1

Class
G1/P1
G1/P1
G2/P1
G2/P3

G1/GT3

Name
Jamie CONSTABLE
Keith FRIESER
Matteo FERRER-AZA
Mark DRAIN
Oliver J. WEBB /  James HANSON

Car
Zytek 04S-3400cc
Zytek 09S-4500cc
Chevrolet Corvette C7R Daytona Prototype-5400cc
Ligier LMP3-5000cc
Mosler MT900R-7000cc

Lps
20
20
20
19
18

Time
41:59.586
42:04.918
43:22.797
43:47.657
43:57.458

Diff

5.332
1:23.211

1 Kolo
2 Kol

Gap

5.332
1:17.879

1 Kolo
1 Kolo

Avg.km/h
154,397
154,071
149,461
140,644
132,747

Best
2:00.567
2:00.740
2:04.196
2:09.992
2:18.331

In
8
6
2

16
4

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
5.332

Avg. Speed
154,397

Best Lap Tm
2:00.567

Best Speed
161,328

Best Lap by
99 - Jamie CONSTABLE

Vytišt no: 14.7.2024 16:11:15

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits
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Race 2  -  Provisional Results

Závod (40:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 15:26:35

Brno 5,403 Km

14.7.2024 15:30



Pos

G1/GT3
1

G1/P1
1
2

G2/P1
1

G2/P3
1

StC

31

99
5

10

39

PIC

1

1
2

1

1

Class

G1/GT3

G1/P1
G1/P1

G2/P1

G2/P3

Name

Oliver J. WEBB /  James HANSON

Jamie CONSTABLE
Keith FRIESER

Matteo FERRER-AZA

Mark DRAIN

Car

Mosler MT900R-7000cc

Zytek 04S-3400cc
Zytek 09S-4500cc

Chevrolet Corvette C7R Daytona Prototype-5400cc

Ligier LMP3-5000cc

Lps

18

20
20

20

19

Time

43:57.458

41:59.586
42:04.918

43:22.797

43:47.657

Diff

5.332

Gap

5.332

Avg.km/h

132,747

154,397
154,071

149,461

140,644

Best

2:18.331

2:00.567
2:00.740

2:04.196

2:09.992

In

4

8
6

2

16

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
5.332

Avg. Speed
154,397

Best Lap Tm
2:00.567

Best Speed
161,328

Best Lap by
99 - Jamie CONSTABLE

Vytišt no: 14.7.2024 16:12:03

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft
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Race 2  -  Provisional Results

Závod (40:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 15:26:35

Brno 5,403 Km

14.7.2024 15:30



Competitors Laps

1Keith FRIESER (5)
2Jamie CONSTABLE (99)
3Matteo FERRER-AZA (10)
4Oliver J. WEBB /  James HANSON (31)
5Mark DRAIN (39)

0
5
99
10
31
39

1
5
99
10
31
39

2
5
99
10
39
31

3
5
99
10
39
31

4
5
99
10
39
31

5
5
99
10
39
31

6
5
99
10
39
31

7
99
5
10
39
31

8
99
5
10
39
31

9
99
5
10
39
31

10
99
5
10
39
31

11
99
5
10
39
31

12
99
5
10
39
31

13
99
5
10
39
31

14
99
5
10
39
31

15
99
5
10
39
31

16
99
5
10
39
31

17
99
5
10
39
31

18
99
5
10
39
31

19
99
5
10
39

20
99
5
10

Lapchart
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4

5

6

7

8

9

10

p11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

(39) Mark DRAIN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

p9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

(31) Oliver J. WEBB /  James HANSON

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

p9

2:04.285

2:04.785

2:04.796

2:04.641

2:05.684

2:05.721

2:06.300

2:07.665

3:24.611

2:05.552

2:06.500

2:07.017

2:07.675

2:07.124

2:07.774

2:07.462

2:08.570

2:18.369

2:16.027

2:16.313

2:14.731

2:13.583

2:12.900

2:12.091

2:12.764

2:17.097

3:45.466

2:12.908

2:11.445

2:12.381

2:11.572

2:10.549

2:09.992

2:10.334

2:12.248

2:14.601

2:18.596

2:20.226

2:19.037

2:18.331

2:19.802

2:19.153

2:20.390

2:19.960

2:22.817

+0.089

+0.589

+0.600

+0.445

+1.488

+1.525

+2.104

+3.469

+1:20.415

+1.356

+2.304

+2.821

+3.479

+2.928

+3.578

+3.266

+4.374

+8.377

+6.035

+6.321

+4.739

+3.591

+2.908

+2.099

+2.772

+7.105

+1:35.474

+2.916

+1.453

+2.389

+1.580

+0.557

+0.342

+2.256

+4.609

+0.265

+1.895

+0.706

+1.471

+0.822

+2.059

+1.629

+4.486

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

4:06.684

2:18.823

2:20.712

2:20.514

2:20.361

2:20.819

2:22.394

2:22.072

2:24.983

+1:48.353

+0.492

+2.381

+2.183

+2.030

+2.488

+4.063

+3.741

+6.652

(99) Jamie CONSTABLE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

p11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

(5) Keith FRIESER

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

p11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

(10) Matteo FERRER-AZA

1

2

3

2:02.690

2:01.472

2:01.760

2:00.618

2:01.089

2:00.941

2:01.273

2:00.567

2:01.088

2:01.286

2:03.643

3:18.513

2:02.617

2:03.624

2:03.328

2:02.441

2:02.542

2:02.592

2:02.803

2:03.729

2:02.253

2:01.615

2:01.475

2:00.980

2:00.809

2:00.740

2:03.346

2:02.311

2:02.568

2:01.827

2:05.068

3:20.786

2:02.613

2:02.863

2:02.455

2:02.328

2:01.685

2:02.173

2:03.100

2:03.357

2:06.607

2:04.196

2:04.373

+2.123

+0.905

+1.193

+0.051

+0.522

+0.374

+0.706

+0.521

+0.719

+3.076

+1:17.946

+2.050

+3.057

+2.761

+1.874

+1.975

+2.025

+2.236

+3.162

+1.513

+0.875

+0.735

+0.240

+0.069

+2.606

+1.571

+1.828

+1.087

+4.328

+1:20.046

+1.873

+2.123

+1.715

+1.588

+0.945

+1.433

+2.360

+2.617

+2.411

+0.177
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